Index:
Dr Jayne LM Donegan  

General Medical Council Fitness to Practice Panel

7th – 24th August 2007

Panel Members Mrs S Hewitt (Chairman), Mr j Brown, Ms J Goulding, Dr M Goodman, Mr R Grey QC (Legal Assessor)

Mr I Stern, QC and Mr S Singh, Counsel, instructed by Clifford Miller, Solicitors, appeared on behalf of Dr Donegan who was present.

Mr T Kark, Counsel, instructed by Field Fisher Waterhouse, Solicitors, appeared on behalf of the General Medical Counsel

	Tuesday 7th August 2007
	Day 1
	D1/2

D1/6
	Allegations by GMC

Opening statement by Mr Kark 

	Wednesday 8th August 2007
	Day 2
	D2/1

D2/51
	Dr David Elliman, Consultant in Community Child Health, Great Ormond Street Hospital, London, expert witness for the GMC

Examined by Mr Kark

Dr David Elliman cross-examined by Mr Stern

	Thursday 9th August 2007
	Day 3
	D3/1
	Dr David Elliman, continued

Cross examined by Mr Stern (continued)

	Friday 10th August
	Day 4
	D4/1
	Dr David Elliman, continued

Cross-examined by Mr Stern (continued)

	Monday 13th August 2007
	Day 5
	D5/1

D5/35

D5/65

D5/68
	Dr David Elliman, continued

Cross-examined by Mr Stern (continued)

Re-examined by Mr Kark

Questioned by the Panel

Further cross-examined by Mr Stern

	Wednesday 15th August 2007
	Day 6
	D6/4
	Dr Jayne LM Donegan

Examined by Mr Stern



	Thursday 16th August 2007
	Day 7
	D7/1

D7/87

D7/88

D7/100
	Dr Jayne LM Donegan continued

Cross-examined by Mr Kark

Re- examined by Mr Stern

Questioned by the Panel

Dr A Peter Fletcher, expert witness for Dr Donegan

Examined by Mr Stern

	Friday 17th August 2007
	Day 8
	D8/1

D8/19

D8/58

D8/59
	Dr A Peter Fletcher, continued

Examined by Mr Stern (continued)

Cross-examined by Mr Kark

Re-examined by Mr Stern

Questioned by the Panel

	Monday 20th August 2007
	Day 9
	D9/1

D9/3

D9/5

D9/5

D9/8

D9/15

D9/17

D9/42


	Dr Donegan’s witness of fact

Examined by Mr Stern

Cross-examined by Mr Kark

Re-examined by Mr Stern

Questioned by the panel

Legal discussion re disclosure of Dr Elliman’s training in expert evidence

Amendments to Allegations 

Submissions by Mr Kark

Submissions by Mr Stern

	Tuesday 21st August 2007
	Day 10
	D10/1

D10/27
	Submissions by Mr Stern (continued)

Legal Assessor’s Advice

The Panel deliberated in camera and later adjourned until 9.30am Wednesday 22nd August

	Wednesday 22nd August 2007
	Day 11
	
	The Panel continued to deliberate in camera

The Panel adjourned until 9.30 a.m.

on Thursday, 23 August 2007

	Thursday 23rd August 2007
	Day 12
	D12/1
	The Panel continued to deliberate in camera

Determination on facts

The Panel later adjourned until 10.00 a.m.

on Friday, 24 August 2007

	Friday 24th August 2007
	Day 13
	D13/1
	The Panel continued to deliberate in camera

Determination on serious professional misconduct
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